
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 12.66 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 25.35
     Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons      Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons
0 to 8,000 gallons $ 2.64 0 to 30,000 gallons $ 2.65
8,001 to 20,000 gallons $ 3.30 Over 30,000 gallons $ 3.29
20,001 to 30,000 gallons $ 4.64
Over 30,000 gallons $ 10.56

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 15.83 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 31.69
     Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons      Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons

0 to 8,000 gallons $ 3.31 0 to 30,000 gallons $ 3.31
8,001 to 20,000 gallons $ 4.12 Over 30,000 gallons $ 4.12
20,001 to 30,000 $ 5.80
Over 30,000 gallons $ 13.20

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 4.22 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 55.75
     Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons $ 2.65      Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons

0 to 350,000 gallons $ 2.65
Over 350,000 gallons $ 3.29

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 5.27 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 69.69
     Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons $ 3.31      Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons

0 to 350,000 gallons $ 3.32
Over 350,000 gallons $ 4.12

* All In-City Residential accounts get flat fee $ 6.00 * All in-City Commercial accounts get flat fee $ 12.00

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 29.80 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 41.72

Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons $ 3.73

All Usage $ 4.48

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 37.25 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 52.14

Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons $ 4.65 Usage Per 1,000 gallons based on water consumption $ 5.60

All Usage

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 9.93 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 71.51

Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons $ 3.73 $ 4.48

(per Occupied Space) All Usage

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 12.41 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 89.39
Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons $ 4.64 Per 1,000 gallons  based on water consumption $ 5.60
(per Occupied Space) All Usage

WASTEWATER RATES (SEWER)
Residential Commercial

In-City Commerical In-City

RV Parks Industrial
In-City Industrial In-City

Outside City Industrial Outside City

Usage Per 1,000 gallons based on water consumption

Outside City Industrial Outside City

STORMWATER STORMWATER

Outside City Commercial Outside City

Usage per 1,000 gallons based on water consumption

In-City Commercial In-City
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WATER RATES

In-City Industrial In-City

RV Parks Industrial

Outside City Commercial Outside City

2.5% Increase Effective on 7/1/24 - Reflected on August billing

CITY OF EUSTIS

Residential Commercial
(INCLUDES CONSTRUCTION METERS)



 JULY 2024
2.5% Increase Effective on 7/1/24 - Reflected on August billing

CITY OF EUSTIS

No Availability Charge No Availability Charge

Usage Per 1,000 gallons

First 12,000 gallons $ 3.29 0-100,000 gallons $ 3.30
12,001 to 20,000 gallons $ 4.64 Over 100,000 gallons $ 5.95
Over 20,000 gallons $ 10.56

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) 0-100,000 gallons $ 4.12

Per 1,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons $ 7.44

First 12,000 gallons $ 4.12
12,001 to 20,000 gallons $ 5.80
Over 20,000 gallons $ 13.20

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 0.00 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 0.00
Usage Rate per 1,000 gallons Usage Rate Per 1,000 gallons

0 - 12,000 Gallons $ 1.66 All Usage $ 0.83
12,001 to 20,000 gallons $ 2.33
Over 20,000 gallons $ 3.27

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 0.00
Usage Rage Per 1,000 gallons $ 1.03
All Usage

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 0.00
Usage Rate per 1,000 gallons 

0 - 12,000 Gallons $ 2.08 Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage) $ 0.00
12,001 to 20,000 gallons $ 2.91 All Usage $ 0.41
Over 20,000 gallons $ 4.08

RECLAIMED WATER RATES

Outside City

In-City

Larger User - +100,000 gallons/day with Agreement

Outside City

Commercial Outside City

Residential Commercial
In-City Commercial In-City

Commercial Outside City

Commercial In-City

IRRIGATION  RATES
Residential Commercial


